
Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 20021 REY GRANADOS, CARLOS 5 AYTO MANZANARES

ET CM 32207 CARNICERO JIMÉNEZ, LUIS MIGUEL 6 AYTO. PEDRO MUÑOZ

ET CM 37047 GUILLÉN HILARIO, BORJA 5 AYTO. PEDRO MUÑOZ

ET CM 36213 JUANES DÍAZ-CARRALERO, RODRIGO 6 AYTO. PEDRO MUÑOZ

ET CM 20305 LEON IMEDIO, ALEJANDRO ESP 6 AYTO. PEDRO MUÑOZ

ET CM 49111 SELLAMI RAFI, NOSAIR 6 AYTO. PEDRO MUÑOZ

ET CM 39299 SERNA RAMÍREZ, ALBERTO ESP 5 AYTO. PEDRO MUÑOZ

ET CM 41331 YASSEN KOUYESS, MOHAMMED ESP 6 AYTO. PEDRO MUÑOZ

ET CM 27684 CALVO MOLINA, JUAN DIEGO ESP 6 AYTO. PORZUNA

ET CM 29114 ESTERO MORENO, MIGUEL ESP 5 AYTO. PORZUNA

ET CM 33105 MORENO GUERRERO, JOSUE 5 AYTO. RETUERTA DEL BULLAQUE

ET CM 22660 RAMI , ACHRAF 5 AYTO. RETUERTA DEL BULLAQUE

ET CM 22193 GUTIERREZ RAMIREZ, ALONSO ESP 5 AYTO. VILLARRUBIA

ET CM 32872 DÍAZ BELLÓN, ÁLVARO 6 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 32201 FERNÁNDEZ TORRES, GONZALO 6 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 47220 GÓMEZ ESCUDERO, PABLO 6 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 6487 JIMÉNEZ DOMÍNGUEZ, ROBERTO 6 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 24132 OCAÑA CAMINERO, FRANCISCO 6 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 31621 ROBLES VILLALTA, ANTONIO 6 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 29207 SÁEZ HERVÁS, ALEJANDRO 6 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 37508 DÍAZ NARANJO, PABLO ESP 5 CA Calatrava

ET CM 20600 FERNANDEZ DOMENECH, CARLOS ESP 6 CA Calatrava

ET CM 40447 GÓMEZ CUESTA, DANIEL ESP 6 CA Calatrava

ET CM 24088 GOMEZ REYES, MANUEL ESP 6 CA Calatrava

ET CM 29257 LIÑARES CARO, NICOLÁS ESP 6 CA Calatrava

ET CM 42455 LÓPEZ TRUJILLO, MAURO ESP 6 CA Calatrava

ET CM 41290 MORENO RAMÍREZ, HÉCTOR ESP 6 CA Calatrava

ET CM 45432 RABADÁN GONZÁLEZ, DANIEL 6 CA Calatrava

ET CM 13139 RUIZ BAUTISTA, MIGUEL ÁNGEL ESP 6 CA Calatrava

ET CM 11177 SEPÚLVEDA POZO, MANUEL ESP 6 CA Calatrava

ET CM 35065 SOLÍS BAUTISTA, UNAI ESP 6 CA Calatrava

ET CM 20291 UREÑA ARANDA, OSCAR ESP 6 CA Calatrava

ET CM 51275 BELBE PATRUTIU, LUIS NICOLÁS 5 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 51293 EL HARRAKI, ELÍAS 6 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 42357 EL HOUSAINI, ISMAIL 6 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 20248 GARCÍA LÓPEZ, SAMUEL 6 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 50796 ORTIZ BUSTOS, RUBÉN 5 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 13967 PERALES JIMENA, ANTONIO 5 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 51159 RODRÍGUEZ CANO, JORGE 6 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 30453 LEÓN LORENZO, JESÚS 5 CERVANTES STA CRUZ

ET CM 27579 MASCARAQUE PIÑA, PABLO ESP 5 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 42837 MEGÍA RODRÍGUEZ, MIGUEL ESP 5 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 27780 MOLINA BECERRA, MANUEL 6 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 14568 REY FERNÁNDEZ, CARLOS 6 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 23937 VILLASEÑOR MEGIAS, VICTOR ESP 5 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 31972 DELGADO CLEMENTE, JAVIER ESP 5 EDM.ATLE. SOCUELLAMOS

ET CM 51668 GARCIA PERDIGON SANTOS OLMO, LUIS 6 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 44426 GARCÍA UCEDA GARCÍA DE DIONISIO, ADRIAN 6 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 48101 LÓPEZ DE LA VIEJA RODRÍGUEZ-RABADÁN, RAMÓN 5 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 20041 LÓPEZ DEL CASTILLO GARCÍA UCEDA, RUBÉN 5 EMA LA SOLANA

60m MASC. AL_AM

 Listado provisional de inscritos por pruebas y marcas.



ET CM 47187 GONZÁLEZ SÁNCHEZ, PABLO ANTONIO ESP 5 IES FCO. DE QUEVEDO

ET CM 8573 PERONA HUÉSCAR, JORGE ESP 5 IES FCO. DE QUEVEDO

ET CM 8914 VILLAR ROMERO, CARLOS ESP 6 IES FCO. DE QUEVEDO

ET CM 10902 FERNÁNDEZ CORDERO, DIEGO ESP 5 INMA. ENPETROL

ET CM 26001 GUTIÉRREZ QUESADA, JOSÉ VICENTE ESP 5 INMA. ENPETROL

ET CM 10977 HALLIOUI SAFOUH, ILYAS ESP 5 INMA. ENPETROL

ET CM 43542 PÉREZ CASADO, GORKA ESP 6 INMA. ENPETROL

ET CM 22357 BÁRCENAS MARTÍN PEÑASCO, DAVID ESP 6 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 26133 LÓPEZ DURO, MARIO ESP 6 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 17944 PINES ESPADAS, ASABU ESP 5 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 48675 VILLLALTA SAEZ, ALVARO ESP 5 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 38964 BOUAJAJA BOUAJAJA, HAITHAM ESP 3 AYTO. CAMPO DE CRIPTANA

ET CM 48183 LASHERAS OLMEDO, MIGUEL 3 AYTO. CAMPO DE CRIPTANA

ET CM 37464 QUIÑONES SIMON, JOSÉ 4 AYTO. CAMPO DE CRIPTANA

ET CM 27471 MAESTRE JIMENEZ, CRISTOPHER ESP 4 AYTO. PORZUNA

ET CM 21559 MUÑOZ CASTELLANOS , DAVID ESP 3 AYTO. PORZUNA

ET CM 21562 PLAZA VALERO, JOSE LUIS ESP 3 AYTO. PORZUNA

ET CM 27975 YE , TONY JIA HAO ESP 4 AYTO. PORZUNA

ET CM 34760 ALBALADEJO LÓPEZ, ADRIAN 4 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 42146 ARÉVALO SÁNCHEZ, EMILIO 4 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 25809 BAEZA LOZANO, JOSÉ RAMÓN 4 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 10422 GARCIA GUTIERREZ, ALBERTO ESP 4 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 43883 LABRADA ISIDRO, ÁLVARO 4 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 31395 GARCÍA-PARDO SÁNCHEZ, ANDRÉS ESP 4 CA Calatrava

ET CM 35620 VALLEZ BAUTISTA, ALEJANDRO 3 CA Calatrava

ET CM 21835 ARMERO CASTELLANO, RAUL ESP 4 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 51259 GARCÍA TORRES, JESÚS JAVIER 4 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 42161 LARA CASTILLEJOS, RODRIGO 4 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 32548 LOBATO MONTAÑO, JOAQUÍN 3 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 21451 PRADILLOS RUIZ, SAMUEL 3 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 23708 RUIZ TORRES, DANIEL ESP 4 CERVANTES STA CRUZ

ET CM 43856 IÑIGUEZ SÁNCHEZ, JUAN BOSCO ESP 3 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 15314 MARTÍN-TOLEDANO FERNÁNDEZ-CAÑADAS, HÉCTOR 3 EDM ATLETISMO ALCAZAR- CD ASODISAL

ET CM 29999 ESCRIBANO MARTÍNEZ, ADRIAN 3 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 25088 GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA, ALEJANDRO 4 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 28919 POYATOS JUÁREZ, ALEJANDRO 4 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 46603 ALHAMBRA MARCHANTE, JOSÉ MARÍA 3 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 46157 JAIME JAIME, RAFAEL 3 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 44110 LARA LUNA, ÁLVARO 3 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 48408 LÓPEZ JAREÑO, SAMUEL 4 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 44114 MAESO RUIZ-PEINADO, SERGIO ESP 3 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 14346 MERINO BRAVO, ISMAEL ESP 3 IES FCO. DE QUEVEDO

ET CM 13834 MUÑOZ MARTINEZ, DAVID 3 IES FCO. DE QUEVEDO

ET CM 12309 MUÑOZ LAGUNA, JAIME ESP 3 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 38992 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, MIGUEL ESP 3 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 19681 SABBATINI RAMÍREZ, NICOLÁS ESP 4 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

80m MASC. AL_IM

150m MASC. AL_IM



ET CM 452 MONREAL UTRILLA, CARLOS 3 ALCAZAR AQUAOLIMPIC

ET CM 34760 ALBALADEJO LÓPEZ, ADRIAN 4 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 19220 CAMACHO UREÑA, JOSE MANUEL ESP 3 CA Calatrava

ET CM 12269 LOPEZ LETRADO, JOSE VICENTE ESP 3 CA Calatrava

ET CM 17025 BUITRAGO CORREAS, MIGUEL ÁNGEL 3 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 21538 ESPAÑA LÓPEZ, JOSÉ RAMÓN 3 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 42161 LARA CASTILLEJOS, RODRIGO 4 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 28563 SÁNCHEZ-MIGALLÓN GALLEGO, ADRIAN 3 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 23799 FERNANDEZ GRANADOS, DAVID ESP 4 CERVANTES STA CRUZ

ET CM 49880 COLLADO DÍAZ, RODRIGO 4 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 4640 SAN MARTÍN SÁNCHEZ, RAFAEL ESP 4 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 15314 MARTÍN-TOLEDANO FERNÁNDEZ-CAÑADAS, HÉCTOR 3 EDM ATLETISMO ALCAZAR- CD ASODISAL

ET CM 44114 MAESO RUIZ-PEINADO, SERGIO ESP 3 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 19263 GIJON SALGUERO, ALEJANDRO ESP 3 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 12309 MUÑOZ LAGUNA, JAIME ESP 3 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 28865 DIAZ MORALES, ADRIÁN 4 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 13848 LOZANO MORALEDA, JORGE 3 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 6054 NAVAS ROMAN, MANUEL 3 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 24954 RAMÍREZ MENCHÉN, ISMAEL 3 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 10538 LÓPEZ RODRÍGUEZ, RAFAEL 4 AYTO MANZANARES

ET CM 13910 RAMIREZ ABELLAN, JOSE 4 AYTO MANZANARES

ET CM 463 MANZANARES GARCÍA, ALEJANDRO 3 AYTO. CAMPO DE CRIPTANA

ET CM 21874 PAREJA SÁNCHEZ-BERMEJO, CARLOS 4 AYTO. DAIMIEL

ET CM 31310 CASERO BELLOSO, BRYAN 4 AYTO. PEDRO MUÑOZ

ET CM 33622 MARSHAYKOV VELIZAROV, DAVID 4 AYTO. PEDRO MUÑOZ

ET CM 27469 GOMEZ ROJAS, IVAN ESP 4 AYTO. PORZUNA

ET CM 48824 ROJAS ALONSO, JOSE LUIS ESP 3 AYTO. PORZUNA

ET CM 21565 SUSIN DELGADO, SERGIO ESP 3 AYTO. PORZUNA

ET CM 689 GALLEGO MORENO, JAIME ESP 4 AYTO. VILLARRUBIA

ET CM 36953 POZUELO VALDIVIA, SERGIO 4 C S JUAN BOSCO

ET CM 28638 CAÑIZARES DE LA RUBIA, JOSE LUIS ESP 3 CA Calatrava

ET CM 27266 SOBRINO CANUTO, ÁLVARO ESP 4 CA Calatrava

ET CM 17025 BUITRAGO CORREAS, MIGUEL ÁNGEL 3 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 32548 LOBATO MONTAÑO, JOAQUÍN 3 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 17371 PERONA AGBA, WALID 4 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 51254 RODRÍGUEZ LÓPEZ, IVÁN 3 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 21904 SÁNCHEZ CORREAS, MARCOS 4 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 23800 FERNANDEZ GRANADOS, EDUARDO ESP 4 CERVANTES STA CRUZ

ET CM 49880 COLLADO DÍAZ, RODRIGO 4 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 43856 IÑIGUEZ SÁNCHEZ, JUAN BOSCO ESP 3 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 40061 MUÑOZ DE LA CRUZ, JUAN RAMON ESP 3 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 8217 VILLAREJO DÍAZ-ROPERO, SERGIO ESP 4 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 35614 CIUDAD FERNÁNDEZ-INFANTES, JORGE 3 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 32524 GOMEZ GALLARDO, VICTOR 3 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 42179 HUERTAS GARCÍA, DAVID 4 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 46603 ALHAMBRA MARCHANTE, JOSÉ MARÍA 3 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 46157 JAIME JAIME, RAFAEL 3 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 14346 MERINO BRAVO, ISMAEL ESP 3 IES FCO. DE QUEVEDO

ET CM 13834 MUÑOZ MARTINEZ, DAVID 3 IES FCO. DE QUEVEDO

ET CM 12482 HERNÁNDEZ MORENO, JAVIER ESP 4 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

1.000m MASC. AL_IM



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 31970 SIERRA MARTINEZ, ÁNGEL LUIS 5 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 32207 CARNICERO JIMÉNEZ, LUIS MIGUEL 6 AYTO. PEDRO MUÑOZ

ET CM 20305 LEON IMEDIO, ALEJANDRO ESP 6 AYTO. PEDRO MUÑOZ

ET CM 17817 REDONDO REDONDO, JESUS ESP 5 AYTO. VILLARRUBIA

ET CM 31612 DÍAZ LEÓN, AARÓN DENIS 6 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 15923 GONZÁLEZ PÉREZ, JUAN 6 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 14022 MUÑOZ ARRIETA, MARCO 6 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 18050 PEÑA CÉSPEDES, GONZALO 6 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 17728 RIVERO ARENAS, IVÁN 5 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 47661 ROA MARTÍN, PABLO 6 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 32886 SÁNCHEZ-CRESPO MENDIOLA, CARLOS 6 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 46851 DAHBANI BILALI, MOHAMED ESP 6 CA Calatrava

ET CM 29257 LIÑARES CARO, NICOLÁS ESP 6 CA Calatrava

ET CM 37030 ROMERO TÉLLEZ, MARTÍN ESP 5 CA Calatrava

ET CM 13139 RUIZ BAUTISTA, MIGUEL ÁNGEL ESP 6 CA Calatrava

ET CM 41305 SÁNCHEZ-MONTAÑEZ DE LA RUBIA, MIGUEL ESP 6 CA Calatrava

ET CM 11177 SEPÚLVEDA POZO, MANUEL ESP 6 CA Calatrava

ET CM 51289 CASTELLANOS MORENO, MANUEL 6 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 51293 EL HARRAKI, ELÍAS 6 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 35892 MANZANO VILLENA, ESTEBAN 5 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 13967 PERALES JIMENA, ANTONIO 5 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 33982 RUBIO LÓPEZ, ABDI 6 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 12961 LÓPEZ ARIAS, ISMAEL MARCELO 5 CERVANTES STA CRUZ

ET CM 27579 MASCARAQUE PIÑA, PABLO ESP 5 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 42837 MEGÍA RODRÍGUEZ, MIGUEL ESP 5 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 34947 GARRIDO MOLINA, DAVID 5 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 34939 MACHUCA JUÁREZ, DIEGO 5 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 31972 DELGADO CLEMENTE, JAVIER ESP 5 EDM.ATLE. SOCUELLAMOS

ET CM 8573 PERONA HUÉSCAR, JORGE ESP 5 IES FCO. DE QUEVEDO

ET CM 8914 VILLAR ROMERO, CARLOS ESP 6 IES FCO. DE QUEVEDO

ET CM 20482 CAMACHO FERNANDEZ, ANDRES ESP 6 INMA. ENPETROL

ET CM 20049 CAMACHO FERNÁNDEZ, LUIS SERGIO ESP 5 INMA. ENPETROL

ET CM 20260 EL KHAMLICHI , NIZAR ESP 6 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 14549 JIMÉNEZ DEL FRESNO, JOSÉ DANIEL ESP 6 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 48675 VILLLALTA SAEZ, ALVARO ESP 5 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 48181 MUÑOZ SANCHEZ, CARLOS ESP 3 AYTO. CAMPO DE CRIPTANA

ET CM 43184 BERNALTE PUIG, JUAN ESP 4 CA Calatrava

ET CM 28577 GARCÍA PINEÑO, JOSÉ ANTONIO ESP 3 CA Calatrava

ET CM 30013 SÁNCHEZ PEDRERO, LUIS ESP 3 CA Calatrava

ET CM 51281 BOUCHRAK , MOHAMMED 3 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 15475 GRANDE SERRANO, CRISTIAN 4 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 36172 MENAGGUER , MOHAMED NAWFEL 3 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 19263 GIJON SALGUERO, ALEJANDRO ESP 3 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 12482 HERNÁNDEZ MORENO, JAVIER ESP 4 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

Altura MASC. AL_IM

1.000m MASC. AL_AM

80m vallas (0,84) MASC. AL_IM



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 463 MANZANARES GARCÍA, ALEJANDRO 3 AYTO. CAMPO DE CRIPTANA

ET CM 21562 PLAZA VALERO, JOSE LUIS ESP 3 AYTO. PORZUNA

ET CM 31395 GARCÍA-PARDO SÁNCHEZ, ANDRÉS ESP 4 CA Calatrava

ET CM 30013 SÁNCHEZ PEDRERO, LUIS ESP 3 CA Calatrava

ET CM 15475 GRANDE SERRANO, CRISTIAN 4 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 36172 MENAGGUER , MOHAMED NAWFEL 3 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 46031 MORENO LARA, ÁNGEL 4 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 28563 SÁNCHEZ-MIGALLÓN GALLEGO, ADRIAN 3 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 23799 FERNANDEZ GRANADOS, DAVID ESP 4 CERVANTES STA CRUZ

ET CM 42046 MINGUEZA GUIBERTEAU, PABLO ESP 3 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 35614 CIUDAD FERNÁNDEZ-INFANTES, JORGE 3 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 33409 LÓPEZ TRUJILLO, ALEJANDRO 3 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 44110 LARA LUNA, ÁLVARO 3 EMA LA SOLANA

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 31970 SIERRA MARTINEZ, ÁNGEL LUIS 5 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 41180 DÍAZ GARRIDO, DAVID 5 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 29207 SÁEZ HERVÁS, ALEJANDRO 6 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 40448 MALDONADO SALVADOR, JOSÉ ESP 6 CA Calatrava

ET CM 35065 SOLÍS BAUTISTA, UNAI ESP 6 CA Calatrava

ET CM 42357 EL HOUSAINI, ISMAIL 6 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 51157 GIGANTE OCAÑA, SERGIO 6 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 22137 PONCE LÓPEZ, PEDRO RUBÉN 5 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 51159 RODRÍGUEZ CANO, JORGE 6 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 42388 VEGA PUENTES, JUAN LA 6 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 30453 LEÓN LORENZO, JESÚS 5 CERVANTES STA CRUZ

ET CM 34939 MACHUCA JUÁREZ, DIEGO 5 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 8915 RIAZA MORCATE, JESÚS ESP 6 IES FCO. DE QUEVEDO

ET CM 8916 RIAZA MORCATE, PABLO ESP 6 IES FCO. DE QUEVEDO

ET CM 10902 FERNÁNDEZ CORDERO, DIEGO ESP 5 INMA. ENPETROL

ET CM 26001 GUTIÉRREZ QUESADA, JOSÉ VICENTE ESP 5 INMA. ENPETROL

ET CM 10887 JIMENEZ GONZALEZ, JAIME ESP 5 INMA. ENPETROL

ET CM 43542 PÉREZ CASADO, GORKA ESP 6 INMA. ENPETROL

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 452 MONREAL UTRILLA, CARLOS 3 ALCAZAR AQUAOLIMPIC

ET CM 40245 DÍAZ BLANCO, DAVID ESP 4 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 13848 LOZANO MORALEDA, JORGE 3 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 6054 NAVAS ROMAN, MANUEL 3 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 24954 RAMÍREZ MENCHÉN, ISMAEL 3 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 10538 LÓPEZ RODRÍGUEZ, RAFAEL 4 AYTO MANZANARES

ET CM 38964 BOUAJAJA BOUAJAJA, HAITHAM ESP 3 AYTO. CAMPO DE CRIPTANA

ET CM 48183 LASHERAS OLMEDO, MIGUEL 3 AYTO. CAMPO DE CRIPTANA

ET CM 48181 MUÑOZ SANCHEZ, CARLOS ESP 3 AYTO. CAMPO DE CRIPTANA

ET CM 37464 QUIÑONES SIMON, JOSÉ 4 AYTO. CAMPO DE CRIPTANA

ET CM 31310 CASERO BELLOSO, BRYAN 4 AYTO. PEDRO MUÑOZ

ET CM 33622 MARSHAYKOV VELIZAROV, DAVID 4 AYTO. PEDRO MUÑOZ

ET CM 27469 GOMEZ ROJAS, IVAN ESP 4 AYTO. PORZUNA

ET CM 21559 MUÑOZ CASTELLANOS , DAVID ESP 3 AYTO. PORZUNA

Altura MASC. AL_AM

Longitud MASC. AL_IM



ET CM 48824 ROJAS ALONSO, JOSE LUIS ESP 3 AYTO. PORZUNA

ET CM 21565 SUSIN DELGADO, SERGIO ESP 3 AYTO. PORZUNA

ET CM 27976 YE , JOHNNY JIA JIAN ESP 3 AYTO. PORZUNA

ET CM 27975 YE , TONY JIA HAO ESP 4 AYTO. PORZUNA

ET CM 36953 POZUELO VALDIVIA, SERGIO 4 C S JUAN BOSCO

ET CM 10422 GARCIA GUTIERREZ, ALBERTO ESP 4 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 43883 LABRADA ISIDRO, ÁLVARO 4 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 28638 CAÑIZARES DE LA RUBIA, JOSE LUIS ESP 3 CA Calatrava

ET CM 27266 SOBRINO CANUTO, ÁLVARO ESP 4 CA Calatrava

ET CM 35620 VALLEZ BAUTISTA, ALEJANDRO 3 CA Calatrava

ET CM 21835 ARMERO CASTELLANO, RAUL ESP 4 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 21538 ESPAÑA LÓPEZ, JOSÉ RAMÓN 3 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 51259 GARCÍA TORRES, JESÚS JAVIER 4 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 2844 LINARES NAVARRO, TRISTÁN 4 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 21904 SÁNCHEZ CORREAS, MARCOS 4 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 46495 CASTRO PICAZO, SIMÓN 4 CERVANTES STA CRUZ

ET CM 29999 ESCRIBANO MARTÍNEZ, ADRIAN 3 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 32524 GOMEZ GALLARDO, VICTOR 3 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 25088 GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA, ALEJANDRO 4 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 42179 HUERTAS GARCÍA, DAVID 4 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 28919 POYATOS JUÁREZ, ALEJANDRO 4 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 48408 LÓPEZ JAREÑO, SAMUEL 4 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 21900 GONZALEZ ARROYO, JESÚS ESP 4 IES FCO. DE QUEVEDO

ET CM 38992 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, MIGUEL ESP 3 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 19681 SABBATINI RAMÍREZ, NICOLÁS ESP 4 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 20021 REY GRANADOS, CARLOS 5 AYTO MANZANARES

ET CM 37047 GUILLÉN HILARIO, BORJA 5 AYTO. PEDRO MUÑOZ

ET CM 49111 SELLAMI RAFI, NOSAIR 6 AYTO. PEDRO MUÑOZ

ET CM 41331 YASSEN KOUYESS, MOHAMMED ESP 6 AYTO. PEDRO MUÑOZ

ET CM 29114 ESTERO MORENO, MIGUEL ESP 5 AYTO. PORZUNA

ET CM 22660 RAMI , ACHRAF 5 AYTO. RETUERTA DEL BULLAQUE

ET CM 32872 DÍAZ BELLÓN, ÁLVARO 6 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 32201 FERNÁNDEZ TORRES, GONZALO 6 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 47220 GÓMEZ ESCUDERO, PABLO 6 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 24132 OCAÑA CAMINERO, FRANCISCO 6 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 31621 ROBLES VILLALTA, ANTONIO 6 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 46851 DAHBANI BILALI, MOHAMED ESP 6 CA Calatrava

ET CM 20600 FERNANDEZ DOMENECH, CARLOS ESP 6 CA Calatrava

ET CM 40448 MALDONADO SALVADOR, JOSÉ ESP 6 CA Calatrava

ET CM 41290 MORENO RAMÍREZ, HÉCTOR ESP 6 CA Calatrava

ET CM 45432 RABADÁN GONZÁLEZ, DANIEL 6 CA Calatrava

ET CM 37030 ROMERO TÉLLEZ, MARTÍN ESP 5 CA Calatrava

ET CM 41305 SÁNCHEZ-MONTAÑEZ DE LA RUBIA, MIGUEL ESP 6 CA Calatrava

ET CM 20291 UREÑA ARANDA, OSCAR ESP 6 CA Calatrava

ET CM 51275 BELBE PATRUTIU, LUIS NICOLÁS 5 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 51289 CASTELLANOS MORENO, MANUEL 6 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 35892 MANZANO VILLENA, ESTEBAN 5 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 50796 ORTIZ BUSTOS, RUBÉN 5 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 33982 RUBIO LÓPEZ, ABDI 6 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 34947 GARRIDO MOLINA, DAVID 5 EDM PUERTOLLANO

Longitud MASC. AL_AM



ET CM 27780 MOLINA BECERRA, MANUEL 6 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 14568 REY FERNÁNDEZ, CARLOS 6 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 29034 MARTÍNEZ RUIZ-ZORRILLA, ALEJANDRO 5 EDM. SAN JOSE PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 44426 GARCÍA UCEDA GARCÍA DE DIONISIO, ADRIAN 6 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 48101 LÓPEZ DE LA VIEJA RODRÍGUEZ-RABADÁN, RAMÓN 5 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 20041 LÓPEZ DEL CASTILLO GARCÍA UCEDA, RUBÉN 5 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 47187 GONZÁLEZ SÁNCHEZ, PABLO ANTONIO ESP 5 IES FCO. DE QUEVEDO

ET CM 8915 RIAZA MORCATE, JESÚS ESP 6 IES FCO. DE QUEVEDO

ET CM 8916 RIAZA MORCATE, PABLO ESP 6 IES FCO. DE QUEVEDO

ET CM 20482 CAMACHO FERNANDEZ, ANDRES ESP 6 INMA. ENPETROL

ET CM 20049 CAMACHO FERNÁNDEZ, LUIS SERGIO ESP 5 INMA. ENPETROL

ET CM 10977 HALLIOUI SAFOUH, ILYAS ESP 5 INMA. ENPETROL

ET CM 22357 BÁRCENAS MARTÍN PEÑASCO, DAVID ESP 6 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 20260 EL KHAMLICHI , NIZAR ESP 6 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 14549 JIMÉNEZ DEL FRESNO, JOSÉ DANIEL ESP 6 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 26133 LÓPEZ DURO, MARIO ESP 6 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 17944 PINES ESPADAS, ASABU ESP 5 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 40245 DÍAZ BLANCO, DAVID ESP 4 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 17207 FERNANDEZ ROMERO, JOSE MANUEL 3 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 12402 MORENO FIERREZ, OSCAR 3 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 13910 RAMIREZ ABELLAN, JOSE 4 AYTO MANZANARES

ET CM 43184 BERNALTE PUIG, JUAN ESP 4 CA Calatrava

ET CM 49258 GONZÁLEZ SOBRINO, CHRISTIAN MANUEL 4 CA Calatrava

ET CM 43183 LOPEZ TORRES, DIEGO ESP 4 CA Calatrava

ET CM 12188 PALACIOS HERVÁS, RAÚL 3 CA Calatrava

ET CM 46302 CUCHILLO GREGORIO, JOSÉ ÁNGEL 4 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 42343 EL HOUSAINI, MUSTAPHA 3 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 2844 LINARES NAVARRO, TRISTÁN 4 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 40182 SÁNCHEZ-REY CAÑAS, IVÁN 4 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 21902 YÁÑEZ DE LUIS, ANDRÉS LUIS 4 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 42046 MINGUEZA GUIBERTEAU, PABLO ESP 3 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 41009 ARIAS HERRERA, JUAN RAMÓN ESP 3 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 12402 MORENO FIERREZ, OSCAR 3 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 27471 MAESTRE JIMENEZ, CRISTOPHER ESP 4 AYTO. PORZUNA

ET CM 27976 YE , JOHNNY JIA JIAN ESP 3 AYTO. PORZUNA

ET CM 35597 MEJUTO SALAZAR, SANTIAGO 3 C S JUAN BOSCO

ET CM 42146 ARÉVALO SÁNCHEZ, EMILIO 4 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 25809 BAEZA LOZANO, JOSÉ RAMÓN 4 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 28577 GARCÍA PINEÑO, JOSÉ ANTONIO ESP 3 CA Calatrava

ET CM 49258 GONZÁLEZ SOBRINO, CHRISTIAN MANUEL 4 CA Calatrava

ET CM 12269 LOPEZ LETRADO, JOSE VICENTE ESP 3 CA Calatrava

ET CM 12188 PALACIOS HERVÁS, RAÚL 3 CA Calatrava

ET CM 46302 CUCHILLO GREGORIO, JOSÉ ÁNGEL 4 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 42343 EL HOUSAINI, MUSTAPHA 3 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 51254 RODRÍGUEZ LÓPEZ, IVÁN 3 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 40182 SÁNCHEZ-REY CAÑAS, IVÁN 4 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 50345 BRAVO TÉBAR, JAVIER 3 CERVANTES STA CRUZ

Jabalina (500g) MASC._IM

Peso (3kg) MASC. AL_IM



ET CM 39116 TORRES SARMIENTO, JAIME ESP 4 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 1754 ALCOLEA ALARCÓN, ÁNGEL ESP 4 EDM.ATLE. SOCUELLAMOS

ET CM 1787 JIMÉNEZ MORALES, SAMUEL 4 EL ROBLEDO

ET CM 21900 GONZALEZ ARROYO, JESÚS ESP 4 IES FCO. DE QUEVEDO

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 36213 JUANES DÍAZ-CARRALERO, RODRIGO 6 AYTO. PEDRO MUÑOZ

ET CM 39299 SERNA RAMÍREZ, ALBERTO ESP 5 AYTO. PEDRO MUÑOZ

ET CM 27684 CALVO MOLINA, JUAN DIEGO ESP 6 AYTO. PORZUNA

ET CM 31610 FERNÁNDEZ MUÑOZ, JOSÉ IGNACIO 6 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 6487 JIMÉNEZ DOMÍNGUEZ, ROBERTO 6 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 33836 OCAÑA MARTÍN, ALBERTO 6 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 37508 DÍAZ NARANJO, PABLO ESP 5 CA Calatrava

ET CM 40447 GÓMEZ CUESTA, DANIEL ESP 6 CA Calatrava

ET CM 24088 GOMEZ REYES, MANUEL ESP 6 CA Calatrava

ET CM 49656 QUILES RODRÍGUEZ, DIEGO 6 CA Calatrava

ET CM 20248 GARCÍA LÓPEZ, SAMUEL 6 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 51157 GIGANTE OCAÑA, SERGIO 6 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 47425 PEDROCHE RODRIGO, ALEJANDRO 6 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 22137 PONCE LÓPEZ, PEDRO RUBÉN 5 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 42388 VEGA PUENTES, JUAN LA 6 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 22205 MOYA DE LA RUBIA, DAMIÁN 5 CERVANTES STA CRUZ

ET CM 23937 VILLASEÑOR MEGIAS, VICTOR ESP 5 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 1936 JIMÉNEZ DÍAZ, JOSÉ ANTONIO 5 EL ROBLEDO

ET CM 27800 PRICOP , MARIO VASILICA 6 EL ROBLEDO

ET CM 51668 GARCIA PERDIGON SANTOS OLMO, LUIS 6 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 10887 JIMENEZ GONZALEZ, JAIME ESP 5 INMA. ENPETROL

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 41009 ARIAS HERRERA, JUAN RAMÓN ESP 3 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 17207 FERNANDEZ ROMERO, JOSE MANUEL 3 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 35597 MEJUTO SALAZAR, SANTIAGO 3 C S JUAN BOSCO

ET CM 46031 MORENO LARA, ÁNGEL 4 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 21451 PRADILLOS RUIZ, SAMUEL 3 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 21902 YÁÑEZ DE LUIS, ANDRÉS LUIS 4 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 4640 SAN MARTÍN SÁNCHEZ, RAFAEL ESP 4 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 8217 VILLAREJO DÍAZ-ROPERO, SERGIO ESP 4 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 1754 ALCOLEA ALARCÓN, ÁNGEL ESP 4 EDM.ATLE. SOCUELLAMOS

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 19220 CAMACHO UREÑA, JOSE MANUEL ESP 3 CA Calatrava

ET CM 28829 RODRÍGUEZ ANDÚJAR, CARLOS 4 CA Calatrava

ET CM 12541 RUIZ BAUTISTA, OSCAR ESP 4 CA Calatrava

ET CM 51281 BOUCHRAK , MOHAMMED 3 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 42019 BONILLO AYUSO, ROBERTO 3 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 33409 LÓPEZ TRUJILLO, ALEJANDRO 3 EDM PUERTOLLANO

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

60m FEM. AL_AF

Peso (2kg) MASC. AL_AM

Disco (800g) MASC._IM

3.000m Marcha MASC. en pista_IM



ET CM 826 PINTOR CARMONA, NAYRA ESP 5 ALCAZAR AQUAOLIMPIC

ET CM 20197 AMARO GUERRA, MERCEDES ESP 6 AYTO MANZANARES

ET CM 22395 BELLÓN ESPINOSA, NATALIA 6 AYTO MANZANARES

ET CM 2005 DÍAZ-HELLIN RUBIO, CLAUDIA 6 AYTO. CAMPO DE CRIPTANA

ET CM 37154 PRADILLO CALONGE, ISABEL 6 AYTO. CAMPO DE CRIPTANA

ET CM 42876 QUIÑONES SIMÓN, MARÍA 6 AYTO. CAMPO DE CRIPTANA

ET CM 44570 FERNÁNDEZ PEÑALVER, ANDREA 5 AYTO. PEDRO MUÑOZ

ET CM 33107 HERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ, MARTA 5 AYTO. RETUERTA DEL BULLAQUE

ET CM 46430 URDA COLMENERO, CLARA ESP 5 AYTO. VILLARRUBIA

ET CM 33724 LÓPEZ FERNÁNDEZ, SOFÍA 5 C S JUAN BOSCO

ET CM 32888 HERRERO COELLO, MARÍA 6 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 44414 LAGUNA ALCAIDE, BLANCA 6 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 40458 RODRÍGUEZ TEJADA, IRENE 6 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 29018 VICENTE SALGADO, ALBA 5 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 44405 PATRZALEK BRAVO, ABRIL ESP 5 CA Calatrava

ET CM 27774 RUIZ MOLINA, ESTELA DEL CARMEN ESP 6 CA Calatrava

ET CM 46311 CASTELLANOS BECERRA, BELÉN MARÍA 5 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 51270 GARCÍA RAMÍREZ, PAULA 5 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 35969 PAULET YÁÑEZ, BLANCA 6 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 42354 SÁNCHEZ-MIGALLÓN GALLEGO, IRENE 6 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 42271 TOGOIE , RAHELA 5 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 51271 YÁÑEZ DE LUIS, ÁNGELA 5 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 46498 GALLEGO NIETO, LUCÍA 5 CERVANTES STA CRUZ

ET CM 31483 NCHAMA OÑANA AKELE, NAOMINVO ESP 5 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 44902 RUBIO RUIZ, NATALIA ESP 6 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 29267 AYUSO SOBRINO, IRENE 6 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 22445 CALERO ACEVEDO, MARTA 6 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 27771 CAMACHO RAMOS, SILVIA 6 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 27640 DUQUE PEREIRA, MARÍA 5 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 25089 GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA, MARTINA 5 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 33847 ORTIZ AGUILERA, NOA 6 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 26008 PALOMO GÓMEZ, MARÍA 5 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 27789 POLO ARJONA, ANDREA 6 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 43538 GARCÍA FÉLIX, LUCÍA 6 EDM. SAN JOSE PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 43731 GÓMEZ LARIOS, ALEJANDRA 5 EDM. SAN JOSE PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 23933 MUÑOZ RUIZ, MARÍA 5 EDM. SAN JOSE PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 35255 RAMÍREZ RODRÍGUEZ, AGUSTINA AYELEN 5 EDM. SAN JOSE PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 35904 RIVILLA MOLINA, NADIA 5 EDM. SAN JOSE PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 33853 ALARCÓN ALCOLEA, PAOLA ESP 6 EDM.ATLE. SOCUELLAMOS

ET CM 36028 BALLESTERO PRADO, NATALIA ESP 6 EDM.ATLE. SOCUELLAMOS

ET CM 49091 GARCIA DE DIONISIO JAREÑO, LORENA ESP 5 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 51573 VELASCO TERCERO, ALBA 6 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 36034 GIAMBRUNI GONZÁLEZ, MARTINA ESP 6 INMA. ENPETROL

ET CM 11250 GIMÉNEZ JIMÉNEZ, MÓNICA ESP 6 INMA. ENPETROL

ET CM 10976 HALLIOUI SAFOUH, IKRAM ESP 5 INMA. ENPETROL

ET CM 27756 PORTUS PONCE, VICTORIA ESP 6 INMA. ENPETROL

ET CM 11051 ROMERO BENITO, CELIA ESP 6 INMA. ENPETROL

ET CM 18106 ALMARZA PACHECO, MARÍA DEL MAR ESP 6 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 12766 ARCE GALLARDO, RAQUEL ESP 5 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 37694 ASTASIO SANTOS, IRENE ESP 5 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 13149 BAUTISTA SIMARRO, PAULA ESP 6 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 14584 CAMACHO VELASCO, JULIA ESP 6 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 28992 CAMPOS GALLARDO, AINARA ESP 5 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 20165 FELICES HERNÁNDEZ, PAULA ESP 6 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas



ET CM 15710 LADERAS BELLÓN, LUCÍA ESP 5 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 50993 MARÍN HARO, ESTHER ESP 6 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 48934 RAMOS JARAMILLO, SHEYLA ESP 6 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 17749 ROMERO MECINAS, ROSA MARÍA ESP 5 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 23376 GARCÍA RODRÍGUEZ, ELENA 3 AYTO MANZANARES

ET CM 43878 G-PASTRANA VALDEPEÑAS, NOELIA 4 AYTO MANZANARES

ET CM 47310 JIMENEZ NIETO-MARQUEZ, YOLANDA ESP 4 AYTO MANZANARES

ET CM 39019 PICÓ VILLALGORDO, BLANCA 3 AYTO. PEDRO MUÑOZ

ET CM 33408 LÓPEZ FERNÁNDEZ, OLIVIA 3 C S JUAN BOSCO

ET CM 35735 PÉREZ RODRÍGUEZ, CRISTINA 4 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 44354 BARBA GALLEGO, JUDIT ESP 3 CA Calatrava

ET CM 42779 CALZADO FERNÁNDEZ, CONCEPCIÓN ESP 3 CA Calatrava

ET CM 36814 CORREA VELEZ, YULIANA ESP 3 CA Calatrava

ET CM 40253 CÓZAR PALACIOS, NOELIA ESP 4 CA Calatrava

ET CM 40085 MEDINA RASERO, CLARA ESP 3 CA Calatrava

ET CM 41114 SÁNCHEZ NARANJO, MARÍA ESP 4 CA Calatrava

ET CM 32164 SÁNCHEZ DE PABLO DÍAZ-SALAZAR, BEATRIZ ESP 4 CA Calatrava

ET CM 31222 VALVERDE MARTÍN-CONSUEGRA, MARÍA ESP 3 CA Calatrava

ET CM 40184 BENITO LOMAS, MARÍA 4 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 40183 CARRASCO MUÑOZ, SILVIA 4 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 41101 CORONADO OLMEDO, CELIA 4 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 39162 CORREAS RODRÍGUEZ, LUCÍA 4 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 21831 IZURIETA BENALCAZAR, ERIKA ALEXANDRA 4 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 42185 LARA NAVARRO, LUCÍA 4 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 41059 SEVILLA CORREAS, NURIA 4 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 46496 FELIPE PARRILLA, PATRICIA 4 CERVANTES STA CRUZ

ET CM 34620 ACEVEDO VALLEZ, AINHOA ESP 3 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 34639 EXPOSITO GARCIA-CECA, RAQUEL ESP 3 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 31777 JARAMILLO DE TORO, OLGA ESP 4 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 28591 NÚÑEZ MÁRQUEZ, ELENA ESP 3 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 44372 RODRÍGUEZ PÉREZ, MARINA ESP 4 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 31380 SÁNCHEZ MARTÍNEZ, ALICIA ESP 4 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 36771 CASTELLANOS RICO, LUCÍA 3 EDM ATLETISMO ALCAZAR- CD ASODISAL

ET CM 38224 CORDOVAN , SARA GABRIELA 3 EDM ATLETISMO ALCAZAR- CD ASODISAL

ET CM 42125 COLETO CABRERA, MARTA 4 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 34608 DEL CAMPO DELGADO, ALEJANDRA 3 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 35608 FERNÁNDEZ PLAZA, MARTA 3 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 42001 GALLARDO HIDALGO, MARINA 3 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 42168 MARTÍN GALLARDO, LUCÍA 4 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 34720 MOZOS CABRERO, HENAR 4 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 42758 MUÑOZ MEDINA, ANDREA 3 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 35627 PRIETO OBEJO, LUCÍA 3 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 49943 RUIZ NIETO, LUCÍA 3 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 10000 SÁNCHEZ REDONDO, VANESA 3 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 33473 SERRANO CALERO, AZAHARA 3 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 27268 SERRANO PEDROSA, NEREA 4 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 34735 CONTENTO DOMÍNGUEZ, PAULA 4 EDM. SAN JOSE PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 33566 OLMO GARCÍA, IRENE 4 EDM. SAN JOSE PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 34719 RODRÍGUEZ LÓPEZ, MARINA WEN 4 EDM. SAN JOSE PUERTOLLANO

80m FEM. AL_IF



ET CM 34718 VALDERAS FISAC, CLARA 4 EDM. SAN JOSE PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 30149 ALARCÓN GARCÍA, LAURA ESP 4 EDM.ATLE. SOCUELLAMOS

ET CM 10097 MARTINEZ PEDRAZA, ROCIO ESP 3 EDM.ATLE. SOCUELLAMOS

ET CM 17165 CARRASCO AZAÑON, VANIA 3 EL ROBLEDO

ET CM 43127 BRAVO PALACIOS, IRENE 3 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 45302 DELGADO CASTILLO, LAURA 3 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 35706 GUERRERO SANCHEZ, ANGELA 4 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 15171 JAIME GÓMEZ-PIMPOLLO, MARÍA JOSÉ 3 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 47819 ONTENIENTE JAIME, MANUELA ESP 3 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 46929 ROMÁN GÓMEZ-PIMPOLLO, LUCÍA 3 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 10195 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, ISABEL 3 IES FCO. DE QUEVEDO

ET CM 25583 LAVADO CABEDO, ERIKA ESP 3 IES FCO. DE QUEVEDO

ET CM 27364 PORTUS PONCE, CARMEN 4 INMA. ENPETROL

ET CM 19558 CIORRAGA CAZALLAS, CINTIA ESP 4 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 19136 FRÍAS SANTORI, BLANCA ESP 3 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 12185 GARRIDO ORTEGA, LUCÍA ESP 3 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 34801 PONCE FERNÁNDEZ, ESTRELLA ESP 4 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 21738 VILLEGAS RODRÍGUEZ, BLANCA ESP 4 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 450 PANIAGUA SELVA, MENCÍA 3 ALCAZAR AQUAOLIMPIC

ET CM 6204 ARROYO PIMIENTA, CARMEN 4 AYTO MANZANARES

ET CM 43878 G-PASTRANA VALDEPEÑAS, NOELIA 4 AYTO MANZANARES

ET CM 47310 JIMENEZ NIETO-MARQUEZ, YOLANDA ESP 4 AYTO MANZANARES

ET CM 39019 PICÓ VILLALGORDO, BLANCA 3 AYTO. PEDRO MUÑOZ

ET CM 23392 FERNANDEZ BARRIOS, LIDIA 3 C S JUAN BOSCO

ET CM 35643 ALDARIA RINCÓN, MELISSA ESP 3 CA Calatrava

ET CM 44354 BARBA GALLEGO, JUDIT ESP 3 CA Calatrava

ET CM 40085 MEDINA RASERO, CLARA ESP 3 CA Calatrava

ET CM 40184 BENITO LOMAS, MARÍA 4 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 40183 CARRASCO MUÑOZ, SILVIA 4 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 41101 CORONADO OLMEDO, CELIA 4 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 39162 CORREAS RODRÍGUEZ, LUCÍA 4 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 42162 FERNÁNDEZ ALMARCHA, CORAL 4 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 40200 NÚÑEZ NAVARRO, LIDIA 4 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 4823 GARCIA LORENZO, VANESA ESP 4 CERVANTES STA CRUZ

ET CM 34639 EXPOSITO GARCIA-CECA, RAQUEL ESP 3 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 38224 CORDOVAN , SARA GABRIELA 3 EDM ATLETISMO ALCAZAR- CD ASODISAL

ET CM 36886 MUÑOZ RAMOS, CELIA 4 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 35791 RUIZ BERLANGA, MARTA 4 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 30149 ALARCÓN GARCÍA, LAURA ESP 4 EDM.ATLE. SOCUELLAMOS

ET CM 10097 MARTINEZ PEDRAZA, ROCIO ESP 3 EDM.ATLE. SOCUELLAMOS

ET CM 31934 NIETO CAÑADAS, VANESA ESP 4 EDM.ATLE. SOCUELLAMOS

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 23736 OSORIO QUIÑONES, SARA 4 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 2401 GONZÁLEZ-CALERO FLORES, ALICIA 4 AYTO MANZANARES

ET CM 43173 TAMAYO FERNÁNDEZ, ISABEL 4 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 40188 VILLASEÑOR RODRÍGUEZ, LUNA 4 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 12227 GARRIDO NARANJO, ELENA ESP 3 CA Calatrava

1.000m FEM. AL _IF

150m FEM. AL INF._IF



ET CM 37437 KASSIMI , MARÍA ESP 3 CA Calatrava

ET CM 30025 LÓPEZ BAUTISTA, MARÍA RUBÍ ESP 3 CA Calatrava

ET CM 42162 FERNÁNDEZ ALMARCHA, CORAL 4 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 34815 LIBREROS CLAVIJO, ERIKA TATIANA 4 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 49626 OLMEDO CARRETERO, ANDREA 4 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 41059 SEVILLA CORREAS, NURIA 4 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 46496 FELIPE PARRILLA, PATRICIA 4 CERVANTES STA CRUZ

ET CM 38922 UREÑA GARCÍA, ALBA ESP 3 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 36771 CASTELLANOS RICO, LUCÍA 3 EDM ATLETISMO ALCAZAR- CD ASODISAL

ET CM 2750 LÓPEZ MONTERO, INÉS 3 EDM ATLETISMO ALCAZAR- CD ASODISAL

ET CM 2859 LÓPEZ MONTERO, MARÍA 4 EDM ATLETISMO ALCAZAR- CD ASODISAL

ET CM 36933 ARIAS NÚÑEZ, ELENA 4 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 27074 BARBA GARCÍA, ESTELA 3 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 35600 CABAÑAS MORALES, CARLA 3 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 35715 HIDALGO TRIBALDOS, ANDREA 4 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 36895 ARJONA MARHUENDA, ANDREA ESP 4 EDM.ATLE. SOCUELLAMOS

ET CM 31934 NIETO CAÑADAS, VANESA ESP 4 EDM.ATLE. SOCUELLAMOS

ET CM 35706 GUERRERO SANCHEZ, ANGELA 4 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 51418 BRAZALES MARTINEZ, ANA ESP 4 IES FCO. DE QUEVEDO

ET CM 10195 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, ISABEL 3 IES FCO. DE QUEVEDO

ET CM 25583 LAVADO CABEDO, ERIKA ESP 3 IES FCO. DE QUEVEDO

ET CM 39008 EL KHAMLICHI, SALMA ESP 3 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 21738 VILLEGAS RODRÍGUEZ, BLANCA ESP 4 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 34900 MORALEDA MARTÍN, IRENE ESP 5 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 35064 MUÑOZ MORALEDA, CARMEN ESP 6 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 25944 REINA BELLÓN, ELENA ESP 5 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 20197 AMARO GUERRA, MERCEDES ESP 6 AYTO MANZANARES

ET CM 22395 BELLÓN ESPINOSA, NATALIA 6 AYTO MANZANARES

ET CM 801 GONZÁLEZ MÍNGUEZ, LUCÍA 5 AYTO. CAMPO DE CRIPTANA

ET CM 46430 URDA COLMENERO, CLARA ESP 5 AYTO. VILLARRUBIA

ET CM 40451 FERNÁNDEZ CARRIÓN, PAULA 6 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 44189 MAESTRE PERDIGUERO, ANA 6 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 37499 MEGÍA PUERTA, LAURA 5 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 37537 MEGÍA PUERTA, SARA 6 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 41294 MUÑOZ ARRIETA, CLAUDIA 6 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 44192 PASTOR RUIZ, CELIA 6 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 40344 PASTOR SÁEZ, LUNA 5 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 20591 ROMERO RAMÍREZ, ALICIA GRACIA 5 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 47218 KASSIMI , IKRAM ESP 6 CA Calatrava

ET CM 37031 ROMERO TÉLLEZ, OLIVIA ESP 5 CA Calatrava

ET CM 27774 RUIZ MOLINA, ESTELA DEL CARMEN ESP 6 CA Calatrava

ET CM 51272 OSA LÓPEZ, CARMEN DE LA 5 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 35969 PAULET YÁÑEZ, BLANCA 6 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 51271 YÁÑEZ DE LUIS, ÁNGELA 5 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 46498 GALLEGO NIETO, LUCÍA 5 CERVANTES STA CRUZ

ET CM 33669 LEÓN PERONA, PATRICIA ESP 5 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 8564 RUBIA GONZÁLEZ, IRENE ESP 5 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 31446 SÁNCHEZ TOMÁS, NIEVES MARÍA ESP 5 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 42265 VELASCO SÁNCHEZ, ALBA ESP 5 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

1.000m FEM. AL _AF



ET CM 37057 ARIJA VIÑAS, PAULA 5 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 31502 NÚÑEZ PAREDES, MARTA 5 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 36028 BALLESTERO PRADO, NATALIA ESP 6 EDM.ATLE. SOCUELLAMOS

ET CM 18115 CARRASCO AZAÑON, EMMA 6 EL ROBLEDO

ET CM 13186 TAMUREJO SÁNCHEZ, MARÍA 6 EL ROBLEDO

ET CM 46190 JAIME JAIME, ELENA 5 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 18106 ALMARZA PACHECO, MARÍA DEL MAR ESP 6 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 37694 ASTASIO SANTOS, IRENE ESP 5 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 13149 BAUTISTA SIMARRO, PAULA ESP 6 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 15710 LADERAS BELLÓN, LUCÍA ESP 5 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 13157 MOLITERNI RUBIO, CARLA ESP 6 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 14049 RODENAS PRETEL, LAURA ESP 6 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 15967 ROMERO LARA, MARINA ESP 6 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 17125 VALDEPEÑAS MARTÍN-ALBO, DIANA 3 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 9976 ESCOBAR PARRAS, Mª NIEVES ESP 3 CA Calatrava

ET CM 7646 FERNÁNDEZ REINA, AMELIA ESP 3 CA Calatrava

ET CM 37425 CAMBRONERO MORALES, PATRICIA ESP 3 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 33406 GARCIA MORA, INES 3 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 44113 GÓMEZ-PASTRANA LÓPEZ, ROSA 3 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 44713 LARA RUIZ-OREJON, MARÍA JOSÉ 3 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 46929 ROMÁN GÓMEZ-PIMPOLLO, LUCÍA 3 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 49628 TRUJILLO MARTÍNEZ , ÁNGELA 4 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 51418 BRAZALES MARTINEZ, ANA ESP 4 IES FCO. DE QUEVEDO

ET CM 10208 HALLIOVI SAFOU, SOUKAINA 3 INMA. ENPETROL

ET CM 40982 BARCHINO CARO, ANDREA ESP 3 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 50428 ALMANSA JULIÁN, INÉS 4 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 450 PANIAGUA SELVA, MENCÍA 3 ALCAZAR AQUAOLIMPIC

ET CM 21567 JIMENEZ GONZALES, LUCIA 3 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 50972 MARTÍN NARANJO, LUCÍA 3 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 12351 NAVAS VILLA, ELENA 3 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 17125 VALDEPEÑAS MARTÍN-ALBO, DIANA 3 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 6204 ARROYO PIMIENTA, CARMEN 4 AYTO MANZANARES

ET CM 33408 LÓPEZ FERNÁNDEZ, OLIVIA 3 C S JUAN BOSCO

ET CM 46541 VILLAVERDE PARRAS, ALBA 4 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 7646 FERNÁNDEZ REINA, AMELIA ESP 3 CA Calatrava

ET CM 12227 GARRIDO NARANJO, ELENA ESP 3 CA Calatrava

ET CM 34643 LÓPEZ RODRÍGUEZ, MARÍA ESP 3 CA Calatrava

ET CM 21831 IZURIETA BENALCAZAR, ERIKA ALEXANDRA 4 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 51391 LINARES BECERRA, MARTA 3 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 42133 MARTÍNEZ JIMÉNEZ, LAURA 4 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 46494 CASTRO MARTÍNEZ, GEMA 4 CERVANTES STA CRUZ

ET CM 31777 JARAMILLO DE TORO, OLGA ESP 4 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 44378 VENTURA BARRAGÁN, ISABEL ESP 4 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 2750 LÓPEZ MONTERO, INÉS 3 EDM ATLETISMO ALCAZAR- CD ASODISAL

ET CM 33406 GARCIA MORA, INES 3 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 46027 RUIZ MÁRQUEZ, ERIKA 4 EDM PUERTOLLANO

Altura FEM. AL_IF

80m vallas (0,762) INF-VET. FEM. AL_IF



ET CM 15171 JAIME GÓMEZ-PIMPOLLO, MARÍA JOSÉ 3 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 47819 ONTENIENTE JAIME, MANUELA ESP 3 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 10208 HALLIOVI SAFOU, SOUKAINA 3 INMA. ENPETROL

ET CM 12171 MARTÍN ROMÁN, CELIA ESP 3 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 51570 LUCAS BERMEJO, ANA 6 AYTO. CAMPO DE CRIPTANA

ET CM 33724 LÓPEZ FERNÁNDEZ, SOFÍA 5 C S JUAN BOSCO

ET CM 50898 LAGUNA ALCAIDE, ANA MARÍA 5 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 44414 LAGUNA ALCAIDE, BLANCA 6 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 41725 DÍAZ PIÑA, LIDIA ESP 6 CA Calatrava

ET CM 35890 CARRASCO MORALES, SANDRA 5 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 32832 GONZÁLEZ FERNÁNDEZ, SARA 6 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 46497 ARIAS CORREDOR, LUCÍA 5 CERVANTES STA CRUZ

ET CM 37057 ARIJA VIÑAS, PAULA 5 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 26008 PALOMO GÓMEZ, MARÍA 5 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 17641 SÁNCHEZ VERDEJO RUIZ, ANA ISABEL ESP 5 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 50972 MARTÍN NARANJO, LUCÍA 3 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 23736 OSORIO QUIÑONES, SARA 4 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 23376 GARCÍA RODRÍGUEZ, ELENA 3 AYTO MANZANARES

ET CM 23392 FERNANDEZ BARRIOS, LIDIA 3 C S JUAN BOSCO

ET CM 15222 POLO CANALES, MÓNICA 3 C S JUAN BOSCO

ET CM 37683 VALBUENA GALLEGO, LUCÍA 4 C S JUAN BOSCO

ET CM 35735 PÉREZ RODRÍGUEZ, CRISTINA 4 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 35643 ALDARIA RINCÓN, MELISSA ESP 3 CA Calatrava

ET CM 42779 CALZADO FERNÁNDEZ, CONCEPCIÓN ESP 3 CA Calatrava

ET CM 32630 DÍAZ GÓMEZ, CARMEN ESP 4 CA Calatrava

ET CM 9976 ESCOBAR PARRAS, Mª NIEVES ESP 3 CA Calatrava

ET CM 30025 LÓPEZ BAUTISTA, MARÍA RUBÍ ESP 3 CA Calatrava

ET CM 44375 LÓPEZ BRAVO, LUCÍA ESP 4 CA Calatrava

ET CM 35794 LÓPEZ PLATA, ANA ESP 4 CA Calatrava

ET CM 41114 SÁNCHEZ NARANJO, MARÍA ESP 4 CA Calatrava

ET CM 34797 SOLÍS BAUTISTA, IRIS ESP 4 CA Calatrava

ET CM 31222 VALVERDE MARTÍN-CONSUEGRA, MARÍA ESP 3 CA Calatrava

ET CM 42185 LARA NAVARRO, LUCÍA 4 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 51391 LINARES BECERRA, MARTA 3 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 42133 MARTÍNEZ JIMÉNEZ, LAURA 4 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 40200 NÚÑEZ NAVARRO, LIDIA 4 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 4823 GARCIA LORENZO, VANESA ESP 4 CERVANTES STA CRUZ

ET CM 28591 NÚÑEZ MÁRQUEZ, ELENA ESP 3 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 31380 SÁNCHEZ MARTÍNEZ, ALICIA ESP 4 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 44378 VENTURA BARRAGÁN, ISABEL ESP 4 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 2859 LÓPEZ MONTERO, MARÍA 4 EDM ATLETISMO ALCAZAR- CD ASODISAL

ET CM 36933 ARIAS NÚÑEZ, ELENA 4 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 27074 BARBA GARCÍA, ESTELA 3 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 42125 COLETO CABRERA, MARTA 4 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 34608 DEL CAMPO DELGADO, ALEJANDRA 3 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 42001 GALLARDO HIDALGO, MARINA 3 EDM PUERTOLLANO

Altura FEM. AL_AF

Longitud FEM. AL_IF



ET CM 35715 HIDALGO TRIBALDOS, ANDREA 4 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 42168 MARTÍN GALLARDO, LUCÍA 4 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 42758 MUÑOZ MEDINA, ANDREA 3 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 35627 PRIETO OBEJO, LUCÍA 3 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 35791 RUIZ BERLANGA, MARTA 4 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 49943 RUIZ NIETO, LUCÍA 3 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 10000 SÁNCHEZ REDONDO, VANESA 3 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 27268 SERRANO PEDROSA, NEREA 4 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 34735 CONTENTO DOMÍNGUEZ, PAULA 4 EDM. SAN JOSE PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 33566 OLMO GARCÍA, IRENE 4 EDM. SAN JOSE PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 34719 RODRÍGUEZ LÓPEZ, MARINA WEN 4 EDM. SAN JOSE PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 34718 VALDERAS FISAC, CLARA 4 EDM. SAN JOSE PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 45302 DELGADO CASTILLO, LAURA 3 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 44113 GÓMEZ-PASTRANA LÓPEZ, ROSA 3 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 44713 LARA RUIZ-OREJON, MARÍA JOSÉ 3 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 40982 BARCHINO CARO, ANDREA ESP 3 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 19558 CIORRAGA CAZALLAS, CINTIA ESP 4 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 39008 EL KHAMLICHI, SALMA ESP 3 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 19136 FRÍAS SANTORI, BLANCA ESP 3 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 33610 PIÑA SÁNCHEZ, HELENA ESP 4 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 34801 PONCE FERNÁNDEZ, ESTRELLA ESP 4 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 826 PINTOR CARMONA, NAYRA ESP 5 ALCAZAR AQUAOLIMPIC

ET CM 34900 MORALEDA MARTÍN, IRENE ESP 5 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 35064 MUÑOZ MORALEDA, CARMEN ESP 6 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 25944 REINA BELLÓN, ELENA ESP 5 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 2005 DÍAZ-HELLIN RUBIO, CLAUDIA 6 AYTO. CAMPO DE CRIPTANA

ET CM 801 GONZÁLEZ MÍNGUEZ, LUCÍA 5 AYTO. CAMPO DE CRIPTANA

ET CM 51570 LUCAS BERMEJO, ANA 6 AYTO. CAMPO DE CRIPTANA

ET CM 37154 PRADILLO CALONGE, ISABEL 6 AYTO. CAMPO DE CRIPTANA

ET CM 42876 QUIÑONES SIMÓN, MARÍA 6 AYTO. CAMPO DE CRIPTANA

ET CM 44570 FERNÁNDEZ PEÑALVER, ANDREA 5 AYTO. PEDRO MUÑOZ

ET CM 33107 HERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ, MARTA 5 AYTO. RETUERTA DEL BULLAQUE

ET CM 32888 HERRERO COELLO, MARÍA 6 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 29018 VICENTE SALGADO, ALBA 5 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 41725 DÍAZ PIÑA, LIDIA ESP 6 CA Calatrava

ET CM 44405 PATRZALEK BRAVO, ABRIL ESP 5 CA Calatrava

ET CM 37181 RINCÓN SANROMA, ISABEL ESP 6 CA Calatrava

ET CM 37031 ROMERO TÉLLEZ, OLIVIA ESP 5 CA Calatrava

ET CM 35890 CARRASCO MORALES, SANDRA 5 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 32832 GONZÁLEZ FERNÁNDEZ, SARA 6 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 51272 OSA LÓPEZ, CARMEN DE LA 5 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 42354 SÁNCHEZ-MIGALLÓN GALLEGO, IRENE 6 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 42271 TOGOIE , RAHELA 5 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 46321 FUENTES MORENO, VERA MARÍA 5 CERVANTES STA CRUZ

ET CM 31483 NCHAMA OÑANA AKELE, NAOMINVO ESP 5 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 31446 SÁNCHEZ TOMÁS, NIEVES MARÍA ESP 5 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 42265 VELASCO SÁNCHEZ, ALBA ESP 5 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 22445 CALERO ACEVEDO, MARTA 6 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 27771 CAMACHO RAMOS, SILVIA 6 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 27640 DUQUE PEREIRA, MARÍA 5 EDM PUERTOLLANO

Longitud FEM. AL_AF



ET CM 31502 NÚÑEZ PAREDES, MARTA 5 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 27789 POLO ARJONA, ANDREA 6 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 43538 GARCÍA FÉLIX, LUCÍA 6 EDM. SAN JOSE PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 43731 GÓMEZ LARIOS, ALEJANDRA 5 EDM. SAN JOSE PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 23933 MUÑOZ RUIZ, MARÍA 5 EDM. SAN JOSE PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 35255 RAMÍREZ RODRÍGUEZ, AGUSTINA AYELEN 5 EDM. SAN JOSE PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 35904 RIVILLA MOLINA, NADIA 5 EDM. SAN JOSE PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 46190 JAIME JAIME, ELENA 5 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 51573 VELASCO TERCERO, ALBA 6 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 36034 GIAMBRUNI GONZÁLEZ, MARTINA ESP 6 INMA. ENPETROL

ET CM 10976 HALLIOUI SAFOUH, IKRAM ESP 5 INMA. ENPETROL

ET CM 11051 ROMERO BENITO, CELIA ESP 6 INMA. ENPETROL

ET CM 12766 ARCE GALLARDO, RAQUEL ESP 5 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 14584 CAMACHO VELASCO, JULIA ESP 6 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 28992 CAMPOS GALLARDO, AINARA ESP 5 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 20165 FELICES HERNÁNDEZ, PAULA ESP 6 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 50993 MARÍN HARO, ESTHER ESP 6 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 13157 MOLITERNI RUBIO, CARLA ESP 6 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 48934 RAMOS JARAMILLO, SHEYLA ESP 6 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 14049 RODENAS PRETEL, LAURA ESP 6 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 15967 ROMERO LARA, MARINA ESP 6 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 17641 SÁNCHEZ VERDEJO RUIZ, ANA ISABEL ESP 5 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 10178 QUIÑONES NARANJO, EVA 3 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 2401 GONZÁLEZ-CALERO FLORES, ALICIA 4 AYTO MANZANARES

ET CM 33106 MORENO GUERRERO, NURIA ESP 4 AYTO. RETUERTA DEL BULLAQUE

ET CM 46541 VILLAVERDE PARRAS, ALBA 4 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 40066 ÁLVAREZ AYLLÓN, PAULA ESP 3 CA Calatrava

ET CM 36814 CORREA VELEZ, YULIANA ESP 3 CA Calatrava

ET CM 39186 GÓMEZ MOLINA, MARGARITA ESP 4 CA Calatrava

ET CM 35818 GRAMA , ALEXANDRA MARÍA 4 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 46490 DONADO TÉLLEZ, NAIARA ESP 4 CERVANTES STA CRUZ

ET CM 34620 ACEVEDO VALLEZ, AINHOA ESP 3 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 32525 ALAMINOS BORRALLO, INÉS 3 EDM ATLETISMO ALCAZAR- CD ASODISAL

ET CM 35608 FERNÁNDEZ PLAZA, MARTA 3 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 34720 MOZOS CABRERO, HENAR 4 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 33473 SERRANO CALERO, AZAHARA 3 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 31200 ARRIBAS PICAZO, AMAYA ESP 3 EDM.ATLE. SOCUELLAMOS

ET CM 6249 ÁLAMO PALOMARES, ZAIRA DEL 4 EL ROBLEDO

ET CM 17593 SÁNCHEZ MENDOZA, ROSA MARÍA 4 EL ROBLEDO

ET CM 17524 SANZ NAVARRO, SARA 4 EL ROBLEDO

ET CM 49628 TRUJILLO MARTÍNEZ , ÁNGELA 4 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 27364 PORTUS PONCE, CARMEN 4 INMA. ENPETROL

ET CM 12185 GARRIDO ORTEGA, LUCÍA ESP 3 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 22289 MIMOUN EL KHEIR, HANAN 5 AYTO. RETUERTA DEL BULLAQUE

ET CM 40458 RODRÍGUEZ TEJADA, IRENE 6 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 46311 CASTELLANOS BECERRA, BELÉN MARÍA 5 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

Peso (3kg) FEM. AL_IF

Peso (2kg) FEM AL_AF



ET CM 50258 CUCHILLO GREGORIO, EVA MARÍA 6 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 8620 CABAÑAS LAGUNA, ISABEL 5 CERVANTES STA CRUZ

ET CM 44902 RUBIO RUIZ, NATALIA ESP 6 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 25089 GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA, MARTINA 5 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 33853 ALARCÓN ALCOLEA, PAOLA ESP 6 EDM.ATLE. SOCUELLAMOS

ET CM 17714 SANZ NAVARRO, LAURA 5 EL ROBLEDO

ET CM 49091 GARCIA DE DIONISIO JAREÑO, LORENA ESP 5 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 11250 GIMÉNEZ JIMÉNEZ, MÓNICA ESP 6 INMA. ENPETROL

ET CM 27756 PORTUS PONCE, VICTORIA ESP 6 INMA. ENPETROL

ET CM 17749 ROMERO MECINAS, ROSA MARÍA ESP 5 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 21567 JIMENEZ GONZALES, LUCIA 3 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 12351 NAVAS VILLA, ELENA 3 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 41113 LAGUNA NOVELLA, LAURA ESP 4 CA Calatrava

ET CM 44375 LÓPEZ BRAVO, LUCÍA ESP 4 CA Calatrava

ET CM 34815 LIBREROS CLAVIJO, ERIKA TATIANA 4 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 32525 ALAMINOS BORRALLO, INÉS 3 EDM ATLETISMO ALCAZAR- CD ASODISAL

ET CM 31200 ARRIBAS PICAZO, AMAYA ESP 3 EDM.ATLE. SOCUELLAMOS

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 10178 QUIÑONES NARANJO, EVA 3 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 40253 CÓZAR PALACIOS, NOELIA ESP 4 CA Calatrava

ET CM 39186 GÓMEZ MOLINA, MARGARITA ESP 4 CA Calatrava

ET CM 35818 GRAMA , ALEXANDRA MARÍA 4 CEIP JOSE MARIA DEL MORAL

ET CM 44372 RODRÍGUEZ PÉREZ, MARINA ESP 4 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 35600 CABAÑAS MORALES, CARLA 3 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 36886 MUÑOZ RAMOS, CELIA 4 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 40965 VIÑAS SILVA, ALBA MARÍA 3 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 19695 SANCHÍS TAVIRO, ALBA ESP 4 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 40066 ÁLVAREZ AYLLÓN, PAULA ESP 3 CA Calatrava

ET CM 37437 KASSIMI , MARÍA ESP 3 CA Calatrava

ET CM 41113 LAGUNA NOVELLA, LAURA ESP 4 CA Calatrava

ET CM 34643 LÓPEZ RODRÍGUEZ, MARÍA ESP 3 CA Calatrava

ET CM 32164 SÁNCHEZ DE PABLO DÍAZ-SALAZAR, BEATRIZ ESP 4 CA Calatrava

ET CM 34797 SOLÍS BAUTISTA, IRIS ESP 4 CA Calatrava

ET CM 46027 RUIZ MÁRQUEZ, ERIKA 4 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 40965 VIÑAS SILVA, ALBA MARÍA 3 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 12171 MARTÍN ROMÁN, CELIA ESP 3 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 33610 PIÑA SÁNCHEZ, HELENA ESP 4 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

ET CM 19695 SANCHÍS TAVIRO, ALBA ESP 4 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 37181 RINCÓN SANROMA, ISABEL ESP 6 CA Calatrava

1.000m Marcha FEM. en pista_AF

Disco (800g) FEM._IF

Jabalina (400g) FEM._IF

3.000m Marcha FEM. en pista_IF


